
• Program Chairs: 
 

SN Program 
Chair 

Affiliation e-mail 

1 Prof. Abhaya 
Nayak 

Macquarie 
University, 
Sydney, Australia. 
 

abhaya@ics.mq.edu.au 
 
 

2 Prof. B. S. 
Panda 

IIT Delhi bspanda@maths.iitd.ac.in 
 

 
 
• Track Chairs: 
 

SN Track Track 
Chair 

Affiliation e-mail 

1 Algorithms Prof. Rajeev 
Kumar 

IIT Kharagpur rkumar@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in 
 

2 Architecture 
and 
Programming 
Systems 

Prof. Saraju 
Mohanty 

University of 
North Texas, 
USA 

smohanty@cse.unt.edu 
 

3 Databases and 
Bioinformatics 

Prof. Ashish 
Ghosh 

ISI Kolkata ash@isical.ac.in 

4 Wireless and 
On-chip 
Networks 

Prof. Swades 
De 

IIT Delhi swadesd@gmail.com 

5 Software 
Engineering 
and Industry 
Applications 

Prof. Rajib 
Mall 

IIT Kharagpur rajib@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in 

6 Web 
Technology 

Prof. Debajyoti 
Mukhopadhyay

Calcutta 
Business 
School 

debajyoti.mukhopadhyay@gmail.com

7 Management 
Information 
systems 

Prof. 
RadhaKanta 
Mahapatra 

University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

mahapatra@uta.edu 
 

 
 



 
 

• Technical Program Committee 
    
      

1 L.Sunil 
Chandran 

IISc 
Bangalore 

sunil@csa.iisc.ernet.in  

2 Jayanta 
Mukhopadhyay 

IIT Kharagpur jmukherjee2000@gmail.com  

3 S. Padhy Utkal 
University 

spadhy04@yahoo.co.in  

4 S. V. Rao IIT Guwahati svrao@iitg.ernet.in  
5 Prabanesh Dash Intel, USA pdash_00@yahoo.com 
6 Dhruva Ghai University of 

North Texas 
dhruvaghai@yahoo.com 

7 Elias Kougianos University of 
North Texas 

eliask@unt.edu 

8 Dusmanta 
Mohanta 

BIT Mesra dkmohanta@bitmesra.ac.in 

9 Pranab Mohanty University of 
South Florida, 
USA 

pranabmohanty@gmail.com  

10 Thomas Oommen Tufts 
University 

thomas.oommen@tufts.edu  

11 Peetabasa Pati First Indian 
Corporation 
Pvt. Ltd. India 

ppati@mailcity.com  

12 Manish Ratnani University of 
North Texas  

mrr0127@unt.edu  

13 Siddharth 
Srivastava 

Katholiek 
Universiteit 
Leuven, 
Belgium 

siddys@gmail.com  

14 Siddhartha 
Tambat 

IISc 
Bangalore 

svtambat@csa.iisc.ernet.in  

15 Sambhunath 
Biswas 

ISI, Kolkata sambhu@isical.ac.in  

16 Sung-Bae Cho Yonsei sbcho@yonsei.ac.kr  



University, 
South Korea 

17 Satchidananda 
Dehuri 

Yonsei 
University, 
South Korea 

satchi.lapa@gmail.com  

18 Sumantra Dutta 
Roy 

IIT  Delhi sumantra@cse.iitd.ac.in  

19 D S Guru University of 
Mysore, India 

guruds@lycos.com  

20 Francesco 
Masulli 

University of 
Geneva, Italy 

masulli@disi.unige.it  

21 Saroj Kumar 
Meher 

Satyam 
Computers 
Ltd, India 

saroj.meher@gmail.com  

22 Pradipta Nanda C V Raman 
College of 
Engg, BBSR 

pknanda.nitrkl@gmail.com  

23 M. Narasimha 
Murty 

IISc Bangalore mnm@csa.iisc.ernet.in  

24 Swapan Kumar 
Parui 

ISI, Kolkata swapan@isical.ac.in  

25 Patrick Siarry Universit頤e 
Paris 12, 
France 

siarry@univ-paris12.fr  

26 Shamik Sural IIT Kharagpur shamik@cse.iitkgp.ernet.in  
27 Pulabaigari 

Viswanath 
JNTU, India viswanath@iitg.ernet.in  

28 Samya 
Bhattacharya  

TCS 
Innovations 
Lab, Mumbai 

samya.bhattacharya@tcs.com 

29 Mainak 
Chatterjee 

University of 
Central 
Florida, USA 

mainak@eecs.ucf.edu  

30 Parul Garg Netaji Subhas 
Institute of 
Technology, 
Delhi 

parul_saini@yahoo.co.in 

31 Sumit Kundu NIT Durgapur sumit.kundu@nitdgp.ac.in  
32 Sukumar Nandi IIT Guwahati sukumar@iitg.ernet.in  



33 Roy P. Paily IIT Guwahati roypaily@iitg.ernet.in  
34 Abhishek Roy Samsung 

Electronics, 
South Korea 

abhishek.roy@samsung.com  

35 Mahasweta 
Sarkar 

San Diego 
State 
University, 
USA 

msarkar2@mail.sdsu.edu  

36 Navrati Saxena Sungkyunkwan 
University 

navrati@ece.skku.ac.kr  

37 Kannan Srinathan IIIT Hyderabad srinathan@iiit.ac.in  
38 Shirshu Varma IIIT Allahabad shirshu@iiita.ac.in  
39 Ganga Bishnu 

Mund 
KIIT, BBSR mundgb@yahoo.com  

40 Pramatha Nath 
Basu 

Jadavpur 
University  

basupn@yahoo.co.in  

41 Nabendu Chaki University of 
Calcutta 

nabendu@ieee.org  

42 Amlan 
Chakrabarti 

University of 
Calcutta 

achakra12@yahoo.com  

43 Ruma Dutta West Bengal 
University of 
Technology, 
Kolkata 

rumadutta2006@gmail.com  

44 Anirban Kundu West Bengal 
University of 
Technology, 
Kolkata 

anik76in@gmail.com  

45 Sarmistha Neogy Jadavpur 
University, 
Kolkata 

sarmisthaneogy@gmail.com  

46 Vikram Bhadauria University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

vikram@uta.edu  

47 George 
Mangalaraj 

Western 
Illinois 
University, 
USA 

G-mangalaraj@wiu.edu  



48 Riyaz Sikora University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

rsikora@uta.edu  

49 Jonghak Sun University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

nexprince@hotmail.com  

50 Aakash Taneja Richard 
Stockton 
College of NJ 

aakasht@hotmail.com  

51 Kamphol 
Wipawayaangkool 

University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

wkamphol@hotmail.com  

52 Ralph Yeh University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

ryeh@uta.edu  

52 Lulu Zhang University of 
Texas at 
Arlington, 
USA 

lulu.zhang@uta.edu  

 
 
 
 
 


